
Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000034907
E-Tender.'No.: SE/EHY IO&MICIR/KLWTECH/ Ten_48
call)124-25
E-Tender for Procurement of various size Nut Bolts (Grade :

316) at 400KV Kudus S/S under EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa.
Tender Downloading Dates
& tirne. Tender Sale period, frronr I)t: 13.03.2025, l6:00 IIrs to Dt. 24.03.2025,09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT:24.03.2025, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) lor
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 24.03.2025 at
Dt. 24.03.2025 at

l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
l5:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Rs. 5,87,923/- (lncluding all taxes)

EMD Amount Rs. 5,879.23

Rs. 5001+ GST
For further details visit our Website hti

760 I 845/88500 I 3 t 4 t7 506379055

ffi *
trn^t{ TRANSCOf,laMre#ri Std. Etm yra't@'6 Co iE

E- TENDER 3"I CALL NOTICE

tr'tSETCr. invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electricalcontractors on
Mahatransco website https:,//srmetender.mahatra.nsco.in for t'tre following Tender details.

",,"#.Su perintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

s
I"re

t*jL$L
ENEIH

Tender Fees

NlLq : All eligible SuPPlier / contractors are rnandated to get enrolled on sRM E-Tenders (New) portal
(1!_MSrj.l'C L,


